
Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

30m - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARNALSTEEN Clemence 2284156 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''14 35

2 CASTELAIN Alice 2387895 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''21 33

3 MARIEL  Ameline 2584900 BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''37 30

4 LARANGE Agathe 2381147 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''76 21

30m - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 VERMERSCH Celeste 2553163 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 4''83 40

2 FAUQUEMBERGUE Cannelle 2554674 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''95 37

3 LEFEBVRE Denize 2392671 BEF /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''29 31

4 VANHESSCHE Clotilde 2465580 BEF /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 5''46 28

30m - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 3

1 MARTIL Faustine 1980684 BEF /11 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 4''78 40

2 AULARD Jeanne 2398856 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''96 37

3 LUCAS  Jade 2578201 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 5''12 35

TOUFI  Hamza 2558245 BEM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

30m - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 4

1 PIERENS Julia 2409738 BEF /11 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 4''81 40

2 FEZAA HADOUCHI Kamelia 2361962 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''34 31

3 ALLAERT Mathilde 2362260 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''47 28

HERICOTTE Loane 2488462 BEF /11 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

30m - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 5

1 MOKRANI Myla 2571158 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''97 37

2 BONNAILLIE Noemie 2568624 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''19 33

3 LATRUWE Manon 2571723 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''24 33

30m - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 6

1 ONDIK Rijka 2488945 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''55 44

2 BEELKEENS Rachel 2337913 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 4''98 37

3 BLONDEEL Rosana 2500487 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''43 30

4 FILLEBEEN Enola BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''55 26

30m - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 7

1 VUYLSTEKE Charlotte 2284157 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''20 33

2 BADAOUI Sarah 2292329 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''26 31

3 BOUSSEMART Lia 2398846 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''42 30

4 HERQUE Jeanne 2497780 BEF /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 5''45 28

5 DJAHLAT Ilyana 2575371 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''60 26

30m Haies - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 ONDIK Rijka 2488945 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''01 43

2 CASTELAIN Alice 2387895 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''11 36

3 LUCAS  Jade 2578201 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 6''28 35

4 BADAOUI Sarah 2292329 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''66 32

FEZAA HADOUCHI Kamelia 2361962 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

jeudi 23 novembre 2023  9h441 / 8



Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

30m Haies - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Série  2

1 CATRY Leonie 2576628 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''60 38

2 BEELKEENS Rachel 2337913 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 5''93 37

3 FAUQUEMBERGUE Cannelle 2554674 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''22 35

4 AULARD Jeanne 2398856 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''49 34

5 DJAHLAT Ilyana 2575371 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 6''63 33

6 VUYLSTEKE Charlotte 2284157 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''90 31

30m Haies - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Série  3

1 MARTIL Faustine 1980684 BEF /11 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''86 37

2 VERMERSCH Celeste 2553163 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 5''92 37

3 BONNAILLIE Noemie 2568624 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''56 33

4 ALLAERT Mathilde 2362260 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''93 31

5 FILLEBEEN Enola BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 7''39 27

6 BOUSSEMART Lia 2398846 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7''41 27

HDOUCH Yasmine 1980705 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

Pentabond - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)    Concours 1

1 LEFEBVRE Denize 2392671 BEF /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 10m00 27

2 ARNALSTEEN Clemence 2284156 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m40 24

2 PIERENS Julia 2409738 BEF /11 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 9m40 24

4 FILLEBEEN Enola BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 9m20 23

4 FAUQUEMBERGUE Cannelle 2554674 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m20 23

4 MARTIL Faustine 1980684 BEF /11 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 9m20 23

4 ALLAERT Mathilde 2362260 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m20 23

4 HERQUE Jeanne 2497780 BEF /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 9m20 23

4 CASTELAIN Alice 2387895 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m20 23

10 BONNAILLIE Noemie 2568624 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m00 22

10 BLONDEEL Rosana 2500487 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m00 22

12 DJAHLAT Ilyana 2575371 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 8m00 16

13 BOUSSEMART Lia 2398846 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m40 13

HDOUCH Yasmine 1980705 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

Pentabond - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)    Concours 2

1 VERMERSCH Celeste 2553163 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 10m00 27

1 CATRY Leonie 2576628 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 10m00 27

3 MOKRANI Myla 2571158 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m60 25

4 AULARD Jeanne 2398856 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m40 24

5 BADAOUI Sarah 2292329 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m20 23

6 FEZAA HADOUCHI Kamelia 2361962 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 8m60 19

7 VANHESSCHE Clotilde 2465580 BEF /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 8m40 18

8 MARIEL  Ameline 2584900 BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 8m00 16

8 LATRUWE Manon 2571723 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m00 16

10 LARANGE Agathe 2381147 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m60 14

TOUFI  Hamza 2558245 BEM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

ONDIK Rijka 2488945 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS
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Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ONDIK Rijka 2488945 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m00 26

2 LEFEBVRE Denize 2392671 BEF /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m50 24

3 LUCAS  Jade 2578201 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 6m90 21

4 ARNALSTEEN Clemence 2284156 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6m30 19

5 VANHESSCHE Clotilde 2465580 BEF /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 5m20 12

6 PIERENS Julia 2409738 BEF /11 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 4m60 8

7 LARANGE Agathe 2381147 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4m20 6

8 MARIEL  Ameline 2584900 BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 3m70 3

9 HERQUE Jeanne 2497780 BEF /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 3m60 2

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 CATRY Leonie 2576628 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 10m00 33

2 BEELKEENS Rachel 2337913 BEF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 9m20 30

3 MOKRANI Myla 2571158 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m60 28

4 BLONDEEL Rosana 2500487 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6m80 21

5 VUYLSTEKE Charlotte 2284157 BEF /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6m20 18

6 FEZAA HADOUCHI Kamelia 2361962 BEF /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5m60 15

7 LATRUWE Manon 2571723 BEF /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4m40 7

HERICOTTE Loane 2488462 BEF /11 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

30m - Salle / BEM (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 JANNIN Leandre 2507928 BEM /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''04 37

2 BELKACEMI Lounes 2286924 BEM /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''22 33

3 DURAND Esteban 2558789 BEM /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''25 31

GERMONPRE Amaury 2281072 BEM /11 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F DNS

30m - Salle / BEM (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 LEFEVER Charlie 2472184 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''85 38

2 CICHOWSKI Nathan 2563057 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''88 38

3 BONTE Auguste 2302240 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''96 37

4 OZAER Valentin 2558263 BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''04 37

5 SALVINO Maxime 2088754 BEM /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''13 35

6 TOUFI  Hamza 2558245 BEM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''64 26

30m Haies - Salle / BEM (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 BONTE Auguste 2302240 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''10 36

2 OZAER Valentin 2558263 BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 6''12 36

3 LEFEVER Charlie 2472184 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''23 35

4 JANNIN Leandre 2507928 BEM /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''43 34

5 DECAE Nathan 2307055 BEM /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 6''75 31

6 BELKACEMI Lounes 2286924 BEM /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 6''88 31

7 VERLEYE Cyprien 2185808 BEM /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 7''47 27
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Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

Pentabond - Salle / BEM (22/11/2023)    Concours 1

1 CICHOWSKI Nathan 2563057 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m80 22

2 LEFEVER Charlie 2472184 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m20 19

3 OZAER Valentin 2558263 BEF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 9m00 22

4 DURAND Esteban 2558789 BEM /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 8m80 17

5 SALVINO Maxime 2088754 BEM /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 8m60 16

6 BELKACEMI Lounes 2286924 BEM /12 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 8m40 15

7 JANNIN Leandre 2507928 BEM /12 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m20 14

8 DECAE Nathan 2307055 BEM /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 7m80 12

9 TOUFI  Hamza 2558245 BEM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 7m40 9

10 VERLEYE Cyprien 2185808 BEM /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 7m20 8

GERMONPRE Amaury 2281072 BEM /11 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F DNS

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONTE Auguste 2302240 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6m40 20

2 CICHOWSKI Nathan 2563057 BEM /11 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5m80 17

3 TOUFI  Hamza 2558245 BEM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5m20 13

3 SALVINO Maxime 2088754 BEM /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m20 13

3 DURAND Esteban 2558789 BEM /12 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m20 13

6 DECAE Nathan 2307055 BEM /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 5m00 12

6 VERLEYE Cyprien 2185808 BEM /12 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 5m00 12

GERMONPRE Amaury 2281072 BEM /11 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F DNS

30m Haies - Salle / EAF (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 DELAHAYE Jade 2366185 EAF /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''08

2 DUBOIS Lucy 2558786 EAF /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''72

3 MERLIN Sarah 2558790 EAF /16 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7''37

Pentabond - Salle / EAF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBOIS Lucy 2558786 EAF /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m80

2 DELAHAYE Jade 2366185 EAF /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m20

3 MERLIN Sarah 2558790 EAF /16 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m80

Medecine Ball-salle / EAF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBOIS Lucy 2558786 EAF /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m40

2 DELAHAYE Jade 2366185 EAF /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m00

3 MERLIN Sarah 2558790 EAF /16 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 3m60

30m - Salle / EAM (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 OLIVIER Martin 2569061 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''97

2 REYNOUDT Lois 2556319 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''19

30m Haies - Salle / EAM (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 BELLEVILLE Tristan 2569063 EAM /16 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''55

1 CAILLIET Gauthier 2564696 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''55

Pentabond - Salle / EAM (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLIET Gauthier 2564696 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m00

2 OLIVIER Martin 2569061 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6m60

2 REYNOUDT Lois 2556319 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6m60

4 BELLEVILLE Tristan 2569063 EAM /16 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6m40
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Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

Medecine Ball-salle / EAM (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLIET Gauthier 2564696 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m10

2 REYNOUDT Lois 2556319 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m00

3 OLIVIER Martin 2569061 EAM /15 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 4m40

4 BELLEVILLE Tristan 2569063 EAM /16 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 3m00

30m - Salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 BEN ABDALLAH Naila 2542756 POF /14 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''36 20

2 ENGRAND Raphaelle 2572054 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''99 11

3 ZAGLI Clothilde 2146788 POF /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''17 9

30m - Salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Série  2

1 ESCAMEZ DUFOUR Romane 2590595 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''37 20

2 BLOND Léa 2559991 POF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 5''69 16

3 MALLAURAN Faustine 2488937 POF /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''72 16

30m - Salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Série  3

1 COURTI Juliette 2415523 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''20 23

2 BLONDET Juliette 2469351 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''68 16

3 LECLERC Rose 2542768 POF /13 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''92 13

30m Haies - Salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 ABOU KAIS Lena 2554633 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''60 36

2 DECOKER Ameline 2560000 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''68 35

3 DESBROSSES Clemence 2442616 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''78 33

4 PANICO Syriane 2553155 POF /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''24 27

LANDRY Ayanna-lou 2492472 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS

Pentabond - Salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 COURTI Juliette 2415523 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 8m60 19

2 DESBROSSES Clemence 2442616 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m20 17

3 DECOKER Ameline 2560000 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m80 15

4 BLONDET Juliette 2469351 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m60 14

4 MALLAURAN Faustine 2488937 POF /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m60 14

6 ZAGLI Clothilde 2146788 POF /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m00 11

LANDRY Ayanna-lou 2492472 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS

Pentabond - Salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 ESCAMEZ DUFOUR Romane 2590595 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m00 16

1 ABOU KAIS Lena 2554633 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m00 16

3 PANICO Syriane 2553155 POF /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m80 15

3 BEN ABDALLAH Naila 2542756 POF /14 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 7m80 15

5 ENGRAND Raphaelle 2572054 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m40 13

6 BLOND Léa 2559991 POF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 6m60 9

7 LECLERC Rose 2542768 POF /13 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 6m40 8
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Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

Medecine Ball-salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 COURTI Juliette 2415523 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m50 27

2 DESBROSSES Clemence 2442616 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m40 26

3 BLONDET Juliette 2469351 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m30 11

4 MALLAURAN Faustine 2488937 POF /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5m20 10

5 DECOKER Ameline 2560000 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4m90 6

6 ZAGLI Clothilde 2146788 POF /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 4m80 5

LANDRY Ayanna-lou 2492472 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F NM 1

Medecine Ball-salle / POF (22/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 ESCAMEZ DUFOUR Romane 2590595 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6m60 22

2 BEN ABDALLAH Naila 2542756 POF /14 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5m20 10

3 PANICO Syriane 2553155 POF /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4m80 5

4 ENGRAND Raphaelle 2572054 POF /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 4m60 2

4 ABOU KAIS Lena 2554633 POF /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4m60 2

6 LECLERC Rose 2542768 POF /13 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 4m40 1

7 BLOND Léa 2559991 POF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 H-F 4m20 1

30m - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 MOKRANI Isaac 2571155 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4''85 24

2 LOORIUS Isaac 2515920 POM /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''11 19

3 GAKIERE Louis 2542562 POM /13 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 5''76 10

30m - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)     Série  2

1 BOUDEWEEL Louis 2600192 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''11 19

2 FOURNIER Adam 2595743 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5''49 13

3 DECAE Victor 2370129 POM /14 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 6''72 5

LIEGEARD  Kheiredine 2384801 POM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

30m - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)     Série  3

1 CHAPON Louis 2467820 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''47 13

2 ROUHIER Jean 2362311 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''78 10

3 SCALVENZI Anatole 2451162 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6''73 5

30m Haies - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)     Série  1

1 DEWULF Hugo 2568614 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''67 29

2 LEDUC Louis 2361820 POM /13 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 5''74 29

3 LEFEBVRE Arthur 2389437 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''15 21

4 THERY Louis 2279411 POM /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6''59 17

5 PREVOST Sacha 2569770 POM /14 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 6''89 14

6 ROUXEL Theo 2465032 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7''42 11

30m Haies - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)     Série  2

1 VERSCHELDE Victor 2554655 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''30 35

2 DEVOS Elie 2554638 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5''69 29

3 VANBEVEREN Ernest 2472898 POM /13 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 5''92 26

DEHONDT Sacha 2590594 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS

DEHONDT Mael 2563055 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS
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Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

Pentabond - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)    Concours 1

1 DEVOS Elie 2554638 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 10m00 21

1 LOORIUS Isaac 2515920 POM /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 10m00 21

3 VANBEVEREN Ernest 2472898 POM /13 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 9m20 17

3 MOKRANI Isaac 2571155 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 9m20 17

5 LEFEBVRE Arthur 2389437 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 8m40 13

6 LEDUC Louis 2361820 POM /13 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 8m00 11

7 ROUHIER Jean 2362311 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m80 11

8 DEWULF Hugo 2568614 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 7m40 9

8 FOURNIER Adam 2595743 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m40 9

10 SCALVENZI Anatole 2451162 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 6m20 5

LIEGEARD  Kheiredine 2384801 POM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F DNS

Pentabond - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)    Concours 2

1 VERSCHELDE Victor 2554655 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m80 15

2 BOUDEWEEL Louis 2600192 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m60 14

3 CHAPON Louis 2467820 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 8m20 12

4 THERY Louis 2279411 POM /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m60 10

5 PREVOST Sacha 2569770 POM /14 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 7m00 8

6 GAKIERE Louis 2542562 POM /13 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 6m80 7

7 DECAE Victor 2370129 POM /14 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 6m20 5

8 ROUXEL Theo 2465032 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 6m00 5

DEHONDT Mael 2563055 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS

DEHONDT Sacha 2590594 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)    Concours 1

1 FOURNIER Adam 2595743 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 7m00 24

2 DEVOS Elie 2554638 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5m80 15

3 LOORIUS Isaac 2515920 POM /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m70 14

4 MOKRANI Isaac 2571155 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5m60 13

5 LEFEBVRE Arthur 2389437 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 5m20 10

6 DEWULF Hugo 2568614 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 4m40 1

7 VANBEVEREN Ernest 2472898 POM /13 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 4m30 1

8 LEDUC Louis 2361820 POM /13 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F 3m90 1

9 ROUHIER Jean 2362311 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 3m30 1

10 SCALVENZI Anatole 2451162 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 2m70 1

LIEGEARD  Kheiredine 2384801 POM / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 H-F NM 1
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Gravelines (Aire D'athlétisme)  le 22 novembre 2023

1ere journée de district gravelines
287212

Gravelines Athlétisme

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (22/11/2023)    Concours 2

1 BOUDEWEEL Louis 2600192 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5m80 15

2 VERSCHELDE Victor 2554655 POM /13 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5m40 12

3 CHAPON Louis 2467820 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F 5m20 10

4 THERY Louis 2279411 POM /13 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 4m60 2

5 PREVOST Sacha 2569770 POM /14 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 4m00 1

6 GAKIERE Louis 2542562 POM /13 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 3m40 1

6 ROUXEL Theo 2465032 POM /14 S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 H-F 3m40 1

6 DECAE Victor 2370129 POM /14 S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 H-F 3m40 1

DEHONDT Mael 2563055 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS

DEHONDT Sacha 2590594 POM /14 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 H-F DNS
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